Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For October-2021
Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode CardNo Name Present  Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N ANKIT SINGH SAGAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ARVIND KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N ARVIND SINGH 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N AVNEESH KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N BAL KRISHNA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N CHANDRA SINGH 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N DAYARAM VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N DEEP CHAND 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N DHEERAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N DHIRENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N JITENDRA PAL 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N JITENDRA PAL SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N KRASHNAKANT 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N MAHA VEER 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N PRADEEP KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N PRADEEP KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N RAHUL CHAUDHARY 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N RAJ KUMAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAJESH KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N RAJKARAN 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N RANJEET KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N RAVI KANAUIJIYA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N RAVI SHANKAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N SANJAY SINGH 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N SHIVAM DIXIT 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N SHIVAM SHARMA 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N SONU 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SONU SINGH DONERIYA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SUBHAN AHMAD 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SUDHANSHU JAISWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N SUNEEL KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N SUNIL KUMAR HARIJAN 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SURENDRA SINGH 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N SURESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N SURYA PRASAD 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N VIPIN KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N VISHAL KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N YOGENDRA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N ASHI MISHRA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N BABITA GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BINU MISHRA 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N DURGA DEVI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N EKTA KUMARI 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N GUNJAN BHARTI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N KHUSHI JAIN 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N KM AMANTIKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N KM ANJANA TRIPATHI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N KM BHARTI YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N KM BHAVANA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00



ED 156 N KM DIKSHA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N KM JYOTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM JYOTI SHARMA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N KM KHUSHI GUPTA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N KM NISHTHA SHARMA 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N KM PRACHI TOMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N KM PRIYA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM PRIYANKA SAROJ 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KM RASHMI 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N KM SAKSHI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N KM SAKSHI CHAUHAN 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N KM SHIVANI KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N KM TAMANNA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N KM TANISHA GUPTA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N KM. NEHA SHUKLA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N LAKSHMI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N MEENAKSHI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MITHLESH 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N MONI RANI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NEELAM 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N NEHA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N NILAM SAHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N PRATIBHA KUMARI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N PRIYA SAROJ 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N PRIYA YADAV 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N RAJ KUMARI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N RAJANI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N RAJNI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N RASHMI DEVI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SANDHYA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N SANTOSHI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N SARITA DEVI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N SHEETAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N SHIVANGI BHADAURIYA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI DIWAKAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N SHIVANI SAROJ 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N SIMRAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00

Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For November -2021

Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22

EmpCode CardNo Name Present  Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
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ED 163 N KM PRIYANKA SARO)J 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 164 N KM RASHMI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 165 N KM SAKSHI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 166 N KM SAKSHI CHAUHAN 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 167 N KM SHIVANI KUMARI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 168 N KM TAMANNA 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 169 N KM TANISHA GUPTA 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 170 N KM. NEHA SHUKLA 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 171 N LAKSHMI 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 172 N MEENAKSHI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 173 N MITHLESH 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 174 N MONI RANI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 175 N NEELAM 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 176 N NEHA 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 177 N NILAM SAHU 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 178 N PRATIBHA KUMARI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 179 N PRIYA SAROJ 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 180 N PRIYA YADAV 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 181 N RAJ KUMARI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 182 N RAJANI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 183 N RAJNI 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 184 N RASHMI DEVI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 185 N SANDHYA 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 186 N SANTOSHI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 187 N SARITA DEVI 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 188 N SHEETAL 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 189 N SHIVANGI BHADAURIYA 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI DIWAKAR 17.00 03.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
ED 191 N SHIVANI SAROJ 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 192 N SIMRAN SINGH 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00

Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For December -2021

Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22

EmpCode CardNo Name Present  Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 102 N ANKIT SINGH SAGAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 103 N ARVIND KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N ARVIND SINGH 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 105 N AVNEESH KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N BAL KRISHNA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 107 N CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
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ED 169 N KM TANISHA GUPTA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 170 N KM. NEHA SHUKLA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N LAKSHMI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N MEENAKSHI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 173 N MITHLESH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 174 N MONI RANI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 175 N NEELAM 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 176 N NEHA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 177 N NILAM SAHU 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 178 N PRATIBHA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 179 N PRIYA SAROJ 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 180 N PRIYA YADAV 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N RAJ KUMARI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N RAJANI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N RAJNI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 184 N RASHMI DEVI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SANDHYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 186 N SANTOSHI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 187 N SARITA DEVI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 188 N SHEETAL 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 189 N SHIVANGI BHADAURIYA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI DIWAKAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N SHIVANI SAROJ 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N SIMRAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00

Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For January -2022

Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22

EmpCode CardNo Name Present  Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 21.00 04.00 5.00 1.00 27.00
ED 102 N ANKIT SINGH SAGAR 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 103 N ARVIND KUMAR 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 104 N ARVIND SINGH 21.00 04.00 5.00 1.00 27.00
ED 105 N AVNEESH KUMAR 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 106 N BAL KRISHNA YADAV 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 107 N CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 5.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N CHANDRA SINGH 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 109 N DAYARAM VERMA 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 110 N DEEP CHAND 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 111 N DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 112 N DHEERAJ KUMAR 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 113 N DHIRENDRA KUMAR 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00



ED 114
ED 115
ED 116
ED 117
ED 118
ED 119
ED 120
ED 121
ED 122
ED 123
ED 124
ED 125
ED 126
ED 127
ED 128
ED 129
ED 130
ED 131
ED 132
ED 133
ED 134
ED 135
ED 136
ED 137
ED 138
ED 139
ED 140
ED 141
ED 142
ED 143
ED 144
ED 145
ED 146
ED 147
ED 148
ED 149
ED 150
ED 151
ED 152
ED 153
ED 154
ED 155
ED 156
ED 157
ED 158
ED 159
ED 160
ED 161
ED 162
ED 163
ED 164
ED 165
ED 166
ED 167
ED 168
ED 169
ED 170
ED 171
ED 172
ED 173
ED 174

2 222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222

JITENDRA PAL
JITENDRA PAL SINGH
KRASHNAKANT
MAHA VEER
PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
RAJ KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
RAJKARAN

RANJEET KUMAR
RAVI KANAUJIYA
RAVI SHANKAR
SANJAY SINGH

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA
SHIVAM DIXIT
SHIVAM SHARMA
SONU

SONU SINGH DONERIYA
SUBHAN AHMAD
SUDHANSHU JAISWAL
SUNEEL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR HARIJAN
SURENDRA SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
SURYA PRASAD

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR
YOGENDRA YADAV
ASHI MISHRA

BABITA GUPTA

BINU MISHRA
DURGA DEVI

EKTA KUMARI
GUNJAN BHARTI
KHUSHI JAIN

KM AMANTIKA

KM ANJANA TRIPATHI
KM BHARTI YADAV
KM BHAVANA

KM DIKSHA

KM JYOTI

KM JYOTI SHARMA
KM KHUSHI GUPTA
KM NISHTHA SHARMA
KM PRACHI TOMAR
KM PRIYA

KM PRIYANKA SAROJ
KM RASHMI

KM SAKSHI

KM SAKSHI CHAUHAN
KM SHIVANI KUMARI
KM TAMANNA

KM TANISHA GUPTA
KM. NEHA SHUKLA
LAKSHMI

MEENAKSHI
MITHLESH

MONI RANI

22.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
24.00
21.00
24.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
23.00
24.00
23.00
24.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
23.00
25.00
22.00
23.00
24.00

03.00
02.00
03.00
04.00
02.00
03.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
03.00
03.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
03.00
03.00
04.00
03.00
04.00
03.00
04.00
01.00
02.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
00.00
03.00
03.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
21.00
01.00
04.00
01.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
02.00
01.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
03.00
02.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
02.00
00.00
03.00
02.00
01.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

28.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
31.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
30.00
27.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
29.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
29.00
31.00
28.00
29.00
30.00



ED 175 N NEELAM 25.00 00.00 5.00 1.00 31.00
ED 176 N NEHA 24.00 01.00 5.00 1.00 30.00
ED 177 N NILAM SAHU 24.00 01.00 5.00 1.00 30.00
ED 178 N PRATIBHA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 5.00 1.00 27.00
ED 179 N PRIYA SAROJ 21.00 04.00 5.00 1.00 27.00
ED 180 N PRIYA YADAV 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 181 N RAJ KUMARI 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 182 N RAJANI 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 183 N RAJNI 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 184 N RASHMI DEVI 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 185 N SANDHYA 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 186 N SANTOSHI 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 187 N SARITA DEVI 25.00 00.00 5.00 1.00 31.00
ED 188 N SHEETAL 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 189 N SHIVANGI BHADAURIYA 22.00 03.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI DIWAKAR 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 191 N SHIVANI SAROJ 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00
ED 192 N SIMRAN SINGH 24.00 01.00 5.00 1.00 30.00
ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 25.00 00.00 5.00 1.00 31.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 23.00 02.00 5.00 1.00 29.00

Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For February -2022

Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22

EmpCode CardNo Name Present  Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 102 N ANKIT SINGH SAGAR 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 103 N ARVIND KUMAR 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 104 N ARVIND SINGH 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 105 N AVNEESH KUMAR 20.00 01.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
ED 106 N BAL KRISHNA YADAV 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 107 N CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 108 N CHANDRA SINGH 21.00 00.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
ED 109 N DAYARAM VERMA 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 110 N DEEP CHAND 19.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 111 N DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 20.00 01.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
ED 112 N DHEERAJ KUMAR 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 113 N DHIRENDRA KUMAR 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 114 N JITENDRA PAL 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 115 N JITENDRA PAL SINGH 17.00 04.00 4.00 3.00 24.00
ED 116 N KRASHNAKANT 16.00 05.00 4.00 3.00 23.00
ED 117 N MAHA VEER 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 118 N PRADEEP KUMAR 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 119 N PRADEEP KUMAR 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00



ED 120
ED 121
ED 122
ED 123
ED 124
ED 125
ED 126
ED 127
ED 128
ED 129
ED 130
ED 131
ED 132
ED 133
ED 134
ED 135
ED 136
ED 137
ED 138
ED 139
ED 140
ED 141
ED 142
ED 143
ED 144
ED 145
ED 146
ED 147
ED 148
ED 149
ED 150
ED 151
ED 152
ED 153
ED 154
ED 155
ED 156
ED 157
ED 158
ED 159
ED 160
ED 161
ED 162
ED 163
ED 164
ED 165
ED 166
ED 167
ED 168
ED 169
ED 170
ED 171
ED 172
ED 173
ED 174
ED 175
ED 176
ED 177
ED 178
ED 179
ED 180

2 222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
RAJ KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
RAJKARAN

RANJEET KUMAR
RAVI KANAUJIYA
RAVI SHANKAR
SANJAY SINGH

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA
SHIVAM DIXIT
SHIVAM SHARMA
SONU

SONU SINGH DONERIYA
SUBHAN AHMAD
SUDHANSHU JAISWAL
SUNEEL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR HARIJAN
SURENDRA SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
SURYA PRASAD

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR
YOGENDRA YADAV
ASHI MISHRA

BABITA GUPTA

BINU MISHRA
DURGA DEVI

EKTA KUMARI
GUNJAN BHARTI
KHUSHI JAIN

KM AMANTIKA

KM ANJANA TRIPATHI
KM BHARTI YADAV
KM BHAVANA

KM DIKSHA

KM JYOTI

KM JYOTI SHARMA
KM KHUSHI GUPTA
KM NISHTHA SHARMA
KM PRACHI TOMAR
KM PRIYA

KM PRIYANKA SAROJ
KM RASHMI

KM SAKSHI

KM SAKSHI CHAUHAN
KM SHIVANI KUMARI
KM TAMANNA

KM TANISHA GUPTA
KM. NEHA SHUKLA
LAKSHMI

MEENAKSHI
MITHLESH

MONI RANI

NEELAM

NEHA

NILAM SAHU
PRATIBHA KUMARI
PRIYA SAROJ

PRIYA YADAV

18.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
18.00
19.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
21.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
21.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
20.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

03.00
01.00
01.00
02.00
02.00
03.00
02.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
03.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
01.00
01.00
03.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
03.00
03.00
02.00
00.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
03.00
02.00
02.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
01.00
03.00
03.00
01.00
00.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

25.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
27.00
25.00
26.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
28.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00



ED 181 N RAJ KUMARI 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 182 N RAJANI 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 183 N RAJNI 20.00 01.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
ED 184 N RASHMI DEVI 21.00 00.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
ED 185 N SANDHYA 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 186 N SANTOSHI 20.00 01.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
ED 187 N SARITA DEVI 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 188 N SHEETAL 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 189 N SHIVANGI BHADAURIYA 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI DIWAKAR 20.00 01.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
ED 191 N SHIVANI SAROJ 21.00 01.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
ED 192 N SIMRAN SINGH 18.00 03.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 19.00 02.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 21.00 00.00 4.00 3.00 28.00

Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For March -2022

Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 102 N ANKIT SINGH SAGAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 103 N ARVIND KUMAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 104 N ARVIND SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 105 N AVNEESH KUMAR 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 106 N BAL KRISHNA YADAV 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 107 N CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 108 N CHANDRA SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 109 N DAYARAM VERMA 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 110 N DEEP CHAND 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 111 N DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 112 N DHEERAJ KUMAR 20.00 03.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
ED 113 N DHIRENDRA KUMAR 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 114 N JITENDRA PAL 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 115 N JITENDRA PAL SINGH 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 116 N KRASHNAKANT 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 117 N MAHA VEER 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 118 N PRADEEP KUMAR 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 119 N PRADEEP KUMAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 120 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 121 N RAHUL CHAUDHARY 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 122 N RAJ KUMAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 123 N RAJESH KUMAR 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 124 N RAJKARAN 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 125 N RANJEET KUMAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00



ED 126
ED 127
ED 128
ED 129
ED 130
ED 131
ED 132
ED 133
ED 134
ED 135
ED 136
ED 137
ED 138
ED 139
ED 140
ED 141
ED 142
ED 143
ED 144
ED 145
ED 146
ED 147
ED 148
ED 149
ED 150
ED 151
ED 152
ED 153
ED 154
ED 155
ED 156
ED 157
ED 158
ED 159
ED 160
ED 161
ED 162
ED 163
ED 164
ED 165
ED 166
ED 167
ED 168
ED 169
ED 170
ED 171
ED 172
ED 173
ED 174
ED 175
ED 176
ED 177
ED 178
ED 179
ED 180
ED 181
ED 182
ED 183
ED 184
ED 185
ED 186

2 222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222

RAVI KANAUJIYA
RAVI SHANKAR
SANJAY SINGH

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA
SHIVAM DIXIT
SHIVAM SHARMA
SONU

SONU SINGH DONERIYA
SUBHAN AHMAD
SUDHANSHU JAISWAL
SUNEEL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR HARIJAN
SURENDRA SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
SURYA PRASAD
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR
VISHAL KUMAR
YOGENDRA YADAV
ASHI MISHRA
BABITA GUPTA

BINU MISHRA
DURGA DEVI

EKTA KUMARI
GUNJAN BHARTI
KHUSHI JAIN

KM AMANTIKA

KM ANJANA TRIPATHI
KM BHARTI YADAV
KM BHAVANA

KM DIKSHA

KM JYOTI

KM JYOTI SHARMA
KM KHUSHI GUPTA
KM NISHTHA SHARMA
KM PRACHI TOMAR
KM PRIYA

KM PRIYANKA SAROJ
KM RASHMI

KM SAKSHI

KM SAKSHI CHAUHAN
KM SHIVANI KUMARI
KM TAMANNA

KM TANISHA GUPTA
KM. NEHA SHUKLA
LAKSHMI
MEENAKSHI
MITHLESH

MONI RANI

NEELAM

NEHA

NILAM SAHU
PRATIBHA KUMARI
PRIYA SAROJ

PRIYA YADAV

RAJ KUMARI

RAJANI

RAJNI

RASHMI DEVI
SANDHYA

SANTOSHI

22.00
23.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
20.00
23.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
19.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
23.00
21.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
22.00
21.00

01.00
00.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
03.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
02.00
01.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
04.00
02.00
01.00
02.00
02.00
03.00
02.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
01.00
00.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
04.00
04.00
03.00
02.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
03.00
03.00
04.00
02.00
01.00
00.00
01.00
00.00
01.00
01.00
00.00
02.00
00.00
04.00
04.00
03.00
03.00
04.00
03.00
01.00
02.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

30.00
31.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
31.00
29.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
27.00
29.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
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ED 187 N SARITA DEVI 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 188 N SHEETAL 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 189 N SHIVANGI BHADAURIYA 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI DIWAKAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 191 N SHIVANI SAROJ 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 192 N SIMRAN SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00

Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For April -2022

Bhadawar Vidya Mandir College

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent wo HL  iid Lvnpaid Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N AKASH KUMAR 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 102 N ANKIT SINGH SAGAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 103 N ARVIND KUMAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 104 N ARVIND SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 105 N AVNEESH KUMAR 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 106 N BAL KRISHNA YADAV 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 107 N CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 108 N CHANDRA SINGH 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 109 N DAYARAM VERMA 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 110 N DEEP CHAND 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 111 N DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 112 N DHEERAJ KUMAR 20.00 03.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
ED 113 N DHIRENDRA KUMAR 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 114 N JITENDRA PAL 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 115 N JITENDRA PAL SINGH 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 116 N KRASHNAKANT 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 117 N MAHA VEER 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 118 N PRADEEP KUMAR 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 119 N PRADEEP KUMAR 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 120 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 121 N RAHUL CHAUDHARY 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 122 N RAJ KUMAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 123 N RAJESH KUMAR 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 124 N RAJKARAN 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 125 N RANJEET KUMAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 126 N RAVI KANAUIJIYA 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
ED 127 N RAVI SHANKAR 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 128 N SANJAY SINGH 19.00 04.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
ED 129 N SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 03.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
ED 130 N SHIVAM DIXIT 21.00 02.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
ED 131 N SHIVAM SHARMA 20.00 03.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
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ED 193 N SONI BHARTI 23.00 00.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
ED 194 N VANSHIKA SHARMA 22.00 01.00 4.00 4.00 30.00



